
Fall 2021 Office Hours and Contact Information

Name Email Office Hours Phone Office

BURKE Mary.Burke@uvm.edu

T 10:00 - 11:00; TH 3:00-4:00, 

by Appt; in-person or online 6-2143 Room 104

DIOUF Moustapha.Diouf@uvm.edu By Appt. 6-2141 Room 210

FOTHERGILL Alice.Fothergill@uvm.edu

M  2:00-3:00, or by Appt; in-

person or online 6-2127 Room 102

FOX Kathy.Fox@uvm.edu W 4:00-5:00 pm or by Appt. 62170 Room 204

JAFFE djaffe@uvm.edu

TH  1:00-4:00;  in person or by 

Appt via Msteams 6-4267 Room 109

KAELBER SABBATICAL

KHANNA Nikki.Khanna@uvm.edu

W  12:30-2; must make Appt; in-

person or online 6-2162 Room 101

KRYMKOWSKI SABBATICAL

LAI Jennifer.Lai@uvm.edu T 3:30 - 5:00 pm or by Appt Room 103

MACIAS Thomas.Macias@uvm.edu

MW 1:00 - 2:00 or by Appt; in-

person or online 6-2142 Room 205

MATSUMOTO Noriko.Matsumoto@uvm.edu

MW 9:30 - 10:30, or by Appt ; in-

person or online 6-2993 201

MILLER Eleanor.Miller@uvm.edu

Available for Zoom or in-person 

meetings; e-mail for an 

appointment 6-4088 Room  202

STRICKLER Jennifer.Strickler@uvm.edu

MW 11:00 - 12:00 or by Appt; 

in-person or online 6-5453 Room 206
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